CHARTWELL RETIREMENT RESIDENCES UNITS

CHARTWELL RETIREMENT RESIDENCES UNITS

ISIN: CA16141A1030

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

WKN:

Price

12.65 CAD

Difference ©  -0.39% (-0.05)
General attributes
ISIN CA16141A1030
Symbol CSH.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,071 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

12.61 CAD (4,000)
12.68 CAD (600)
12.63 CAD
12.70 CAD
12.59 CAD
12.70 CAD
12.635998 CAD
213,212
2,694,146.35
1,150

200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline

2024/05/17 B Equity Weekly

2024/05/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/05/10 B Equity Weekly

2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA16141A1030&ID_NOTATION=9246005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a52f99426c2cf4ce464c7191a08c0600c44dd11e51ded5ed19681fbc83c3906f&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a2eef3ea5fb226262&time=1716114091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e883874da846063d500228207857171f40f3c55cc77a818118a3458ba323472e&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e5ff526c9b957b5b&time=1716114091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef940a442f25fcc0c5c2e2d675bea13b5fa90a9830eb0973ce8f77d06b9ed20b&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e78a8f5d782d765d5&time=1716114091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8ae5072c5d2533312e840b7e0f3b440490b5d7723650a039ccef303fad3fa5c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b2bdc98510e56699&time=1716114091&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=441c1f7f7dcb5335cc1ef0bf7c472cb2734ef1c098d2bc2531882b39429192e9&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=535b1cdeb78015865&time=1716114091&tool=RSC

CHARTWELL RETIREMENT RESIDENCES UNITS

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
12.65 CAD

Difference

o

-0.39% (-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA16141A1030
CSH.UN

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

2,071 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.61 CAD (4,000)
Ask (Ask size) 12.68 CAD (600)
Open 12.63 CAD
High 12.70 CAD
Low 12.59 CAD
Close (prev. day) 12.70 CAD
VWAP 12.635998 CAD
Volume (pcs) 213,212
Trading volume 2,694,146.35
Number of trades 1,150
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.16% +38.25% -3.66%
Perf (abs.) +1.76 +3.50 -0.48
Beta 0.83 0.79 0.79
Volatility 18.51 19.97 21.86

ERSTE

Group

15.00
13.75

12.50

I

1 W

3

7.50

11.25

10.00

| ffm\ w} Iﬂﬂw

Sy

2020 2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

12.93 CAD (2024/05/10
11.40 CAD (2024/01/03
12.93 CAD

8.78 CAD (2023/06/15

12.58 CAD (383,647)
12.62 CAD (357,956)
12.21 CAD (398,113)
10.96 CAD (349,158)
)
)
)
)

(
(2024/05/10
(

All listings for CHARTWELL RETIREMENT RESIDENCES UNITS

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 12.65 CAD 2.69
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:59 8.34 EUR 0.00
17
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:01 8.335 EUR 0.00
17
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 19:33 9.30 USD 0.00
Issues 16

Number of
trades
1,150

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9246005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329686188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13138515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13138515

CHARTWELL RETIREMENT RESIDENCES UNITS

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CHARTWELL RETIREMENT RESIDENCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Vlad
Volodarski

Jonathan
Boulakia

Karen Sullivan

Sheri L. Harris

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Huw Thomas Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Sharon Member of Supervisory
Sallows Board
Gary Member of Supervisory
Whitelaw Board
James Member of Supervisory
Scarlett Board
V. Davis Member of Supervisory
Board
Valerie Member of Supervisory
Pisano Board

W. Binions Member of Supervisory
Board
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